
 
 
 

 
 

The Calcutta School of Music  
 

Holidays 2024-2025 
 
  

Summer Holidays Mon 20 May 2024 to Sun 02 June 2024 (Both days inclusive) 
Puja Holidays  Tue 08 Oct 2024 to Thu 17 Oct 2024 (Both days inclusive) 
Winter Holidays Wed 25 Dec 2024 to Wed 1 Jan 2025 (Both days inclusive) 

 
         Public Holidays 

  
Id Ul Fitr Wednesday 10 April 2024 

Bengali New Year's Day  Sunday 14 April 2024 
May Day Wednesday 1 May 2024 

Id Uz Zoha Monday 17 June 2024 
Muharram Wednesday 17 July 2024 

Independence Day Thursday 15 August 2024 
Teachers’ Day Thursday 5 September 2024 

Gandhiji’s Birthday & 
Mahalaya  Wednesday 2 October 2024 

Kali Puja Thursday 31 October 2024 
Diwali Friday 1 November 2024 

Netaji's Birthday Thursday 23 January 2025 
Republic Day  Sunday 26 January 2025 

Saraswati Puja Monday 3 February 2025 
Holi Friday 14 March 2025 

Doljatra Saturday 15 March 2025 
 

 

 
Ashis.K. Bhattacharya  
Secretary                                                                                                           15th March, 2024 


